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Omni Nashville Hotel -

Legends Ballroom E-G
Nashville, Tennessee

Event

AL e esassesesssssssassdd

LISA18

Oct. 29-31, 2018

1~
z
[ e\
L 30
[SIRRRRY H
g =
-
w B
e[l H
|

S.NIINOM

& |
>
z

adg01
3713

ad01

ana [

2 / A s ~
IovioL
v
©
AV

HINN
NIL33

NN

9

1

BEV.
STATION

ELEC

[:]

EXIT

108

10'

106

[:}

EXIT

100

10'

119|218

216

115

214

113

221

219

217

215

212

111

210

213

EXIT
®

109 508

107 506

105

204

103

202

12I_3II

EXIT

211

209

207

205

203

201

® " 7 @
EXIT EXIT
10’
EXIT EXIT EXIT

®

3

S3 |[|[0S

z

T —

]

‘ —
‘300 304

B
oo

q]

L]
302

308 312
[(Bod]
[mm|

310

oY
O

314 318
(Bod]
II:l__l:lI

316

Facility

SIS/ 7777777

Omni Nashville Hotel
Nashville, TN

Hall: Legends Ballroom E-G

Notes

SIS/ 7777777

Booth Count 25
Booth Size 8'x8'
Booth Count 9

Booth Size 8'x 10'
Table Count 9

Chair Count 18

Aisle Width As noted
Ceiling Height 22'-25"

D = Column

“FLOOR PLAN IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND FIRE MARSHALL
APPROVAL

DISCLAIMER:

EVERY EFFORT HAS BEEN MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY
OF ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS DRAWING,
HOWEVER NO WARRANTEES, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED,
ARE MADE WITH RESPECT TO THIS DRAWING. IF THE LOCATION
OF BUILDING COLUMNS, UTILITIES OR OTHER ARCHITECTURAL
CCOMPONENTS OF THE FACILITY IS A CONSIDERATION IN THE
CCONSTRUCTION OR USAGE OF AN EXHIBIT, IT IS THE SOLE
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE EXHIBITOR TO VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND LOCATIONS.
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620 Shenandoah Ave.  St. Louis, MO 63104
Phone (314) 534-8500  Fax (314) 533-0906
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